2024 St. Johns Parade Sponsor Opportunities

Bronze Sponsor - \$100 Donation

2024 commemorative parade pin Name listed in the St. Johns Review Recognition on parade website for one year

Silver Sponsor - \$300 Donation

2024 commemorative parade pin Name listed in the St. Johns Review Recognition on parade website for one year Engraved celebration plaque

Gold Sponsor - \$500 Donation

2024 commemorative parade pin Name listed in the St. Johns Review Recognition on parade website for one year Engraved celebration plaque Two invitations to attend parade luncheon

Platinum Sponsor - \$750 Donation

2024 commemorative parade pin Name listed in the St. Johns Review Recognition on parade website for one year Engraved celebration plaque Be recognized in the parade as a Sponsor

Also we are in need of in-kind donations for our goodie-bags that we distribute thru-out the homes within the staging area. These are to say thank you, and to say sorry for the inconvenience of blocking off streets, and the parking restricts caused by the city permit for the parade staging area. We put together about 200 goodie bags. Items needed are; pens, pencils, discount coupons, candy, business promotional items, snack items and such.

Please contact us with any questions, concerns, or ideas you may have about sponsorship or in-kind donations, or if you would like to volunteer.

www.stjohnsparade.org info@StJohnsParade.org

Please make checks payable to: St. Johns Parade Committee.

Send to: St. Johns Parade Committe P.O. Box 83162 Portland, OR 97283

Thank you so much for supporting the St. Johns Parade. Your contribution is greatly appreciated!